DL100  3” FIXED DOWNLIGHTS
TYPE:
PROJECT:
version 20250725
DL100 3in Fixed Downlight Specifications p. 1/4
Custom options available, please consult factory
Product specifications are subject to change

ORDERING
DL100 - 30H - 25 - W - W - R - U - 350 - N
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
AC DRIVER
INPUT
120-277V
WATTAGE
8.5W-17W
WEIGHT
11 oz.
(module only)
FINISH
Aluminum module &
trim, Powdercoat
ACCESSORIES
Field replaceable
optics & accessories
DIMMING
Triac, ELV
0-10V, DALI &
LEDcode
HOUSING
Closed, Open,
Remodel
EFFICACY
up to 1600lm
up to 95lm/W
FIXTURE CCT/CRI (1)
BEAM
SPREAD
(1)
CONE
COLOR
(1)
TRIM
COLOR
(1)
TRIM TYPE DRIVER (2) OUTPUT
(mA) (1)
Housing
Availability (3)
HOUSING/
J-BOX
- - - - - - - C N R -
DL100 22H - 2200K, CRI 90+ 15 - 15° W - White W - White R - Round U - Universal Dimming Driver
(Triac, ELV & 0-10V)
200 - 8.5W ✓ ✓ ✓ C - Closed
27H - 2700K, CRI 90+ 25 - 25° B - Black B - Black S - Square 250 - 11W ✓ ✓ ✓ N - Open
30H - 3000K, CRI 90+ 40 - 40° S - Silver S - Silver D1 - EldoLED DALI/LEDcode
(0.1% dimming)
300 - 12.5W ✓ ✓ ✓ R - Remodel
30B - 3000K, CRI 95+ 60 - 60° 350 - 15W ✓ ✓ ✓
30D - 3000K, CRI 90+
(Dim-to-Warm)
Z1- EldoLED 0-10V
(0.1% dimming)
400 - 17W ✓
35H - 3500K, CRI 90+
40H - 4000K, CRI 90+
NOTES
1. Custom options available. Please consult factory.
2. EM battery backup option available. See page (4).
3.  Check marks represent Housing/mA availability. All shaded housing options are IC-Rated and Title-24 certified. All other options are Non-IC-Rated and not
 Title-24 certified. Housing availability chart is for informational purposes only. Do not include in ordering.
* Optional butterfly brackets available. See accessories on page (4).
Butterfly brackets and factory installed brackets are required for acoustical ceiling tile (ACT) ceilings.
LISTINGS
Certified to UL standard 1598 and CSA C22.2 No. 250.0-08 for damp locations.
Lithonia LEM08 emergency driver is CEC Title 20 compliant.
version 20250725
DL100 3in Fixed Downlight Specifications p. 2/4
Custom options available, please consult factory